
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES.
MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL, SAKET  SAKET NEW DELHI-110017

Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2018
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   623
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 0.00

1

DB3036

RAHUL MESSI
SURENDAR MESSI
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/
2213623004    14958

22.00
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 5.00

25.00
  0.0019/02/2017    897.00

0
    0.00

    8975
    5983

       0
       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    10471

    6283
    4188

       0
       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

   754      0
  184.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00    938.00     9533.00

   523
   231

 0.00

2

DB3125

YOGESHWAR RAO
VISHNU RAO
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
 2213139530    14958

18.00
 3.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 9.00

21.00
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3

DB3217

KULDEEP
JAI PRAKASH
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016712218    13584
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 0.00
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4

DB3689

JITENDER KUMAR
BABU LAL
FITTER
DL/CPM/38086/
2017039756    15508

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.0019/02/2018   1077.00
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Total 0.00

  3706.00


